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Informacoes Gerais

Nome
ERODES MAT

Série/RGD
RDM A2968

CEIP

Nasc
15/09/2019

PROP
EDUARDO DA COSTA / GENEX GENETICA
BRASIL LTDA / RANCHO DA MATINHA

Pedigree

REM RICKET
REM VOKOLO ~|:

REM TAKAKA (SUPER...

GANGES COL
MAYA BONS

QUARUP BONS

HARMONIA BONS
{ NEHRU MAT
SHERLOCK MAT
POLIANA MAT (PRECOCE)
AIDA MATI (SUPER PRE-
COCE) { PLAYBOY MAT (SUPER...
TAUNY MATI
KARMA DA MAT
Ultrassom
MEDIDO
PESO (kg) AOL AOL/100kg RATIO MARM EGS EGS/100kg PICANHA EM:
970 122.53 12.63 0.55 3.33 70.83 1.12 14.35 )
Medidas
LG
56
CG
63 PT
cc
AP 161
152
> A
CE
| 38 AA
142
Peso (kg): 820

GENEX-



001NEO00728 - ERODES MAT

ANCP - abril 2025

PROGENIE EFICIENCIA ALIMEN- DEP AC (%)
TAR
NF120 120
CAR TOP 84% 0,09 49
NR120 10 y 4
IMS TOP 82% 0,18 53
NF450 14 a/
NR450 8 MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)
. ED - - -
iINDICE DEP AC (%) &
PD - . -
MGTe TOP 7% 22 96 75 y
MD - - -
% y 4
0,
PRODUCAO DEP  AC (%) ES TOP 51% 64,25 68
PN TOP 10% 0,26 74 y
PS TOP 7% 74,66 62
P120 TOP 11% 5,93 73
MS TOP 9% 7456 61
P210 TOP 8% 11,43 75
P365 TOP 10% 19,38 79
P450 TOP 11% 19,37 80
PAV TOP 57% 19,16 34
y 4
MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)
MP120 TOP 34% 1,35 50
MP210 TOP 40% 1,60 49
IPP TOP 2% 1,29 48
3P TOP 5% 86,52 82
STAY TOP 1% 92,02 79
PAC TOP 18% 6,48 07
PE365 TOP 9% 1,08 72
CARCACA DEP  AC (%)
AOL TOP 16% 2 04 74
ACAB TOP 8% 0,45 72
MARM TOP 93% 0,15 67
Y4
MAC TOP 98% 0,18 16
y 4

GENEX



001NEO00728 - ERODES MAT

GENEPLUS - fevereiro 2025

PROGENIE

FILHOS

REBANHOS

INDICE

1QG TOP 2%
PRODUGAO

PN TOP 14%
PD TOP 6%
PS TOP 2%
GPD TOP 0.5%
PES TOP 2%
MATERNAL

P120-EM TOP 47%
TM120 TOP 24%
TMD TOP 18%
IPP TOP 0.5%
RD TOP 44%
STAY TOP 13%
CARCACA

AOL TOP 4%
EGS TOP 8%
MARM TOP 77%
y 4
MORFOLOGICAS

CFD TOP 0.5%
CFS TOP 0.5%

EFICIENCIA ALIMEN-
TAR

CAR TOP 99%
y 4

DEP
29,73

DEP
-0,21

8,77
22,69
13,92

1,63

DEP
0,55

2,96
5,08
-33,55
0,03

36,71

DEP
3,11

1,86

-0,66

DEP
7,15

9,37

DEP

0,13

428

26

AC (%)
66
67
66
66

49

AC (%)
38

33
48

23

AC (%)
55
45

38

AC (%)
41

43

AC (%)

31

GENEX



001NEO00728 - ERODES MAT

PMGZ - maio 2025

PROGENIE
FILHOS

REBANHOS

iNDICE
iABCZ

PRODUCAO
PN

PD
PA

PS

MATERNAL
PM-EM

TMD
IPP
STAY

PE365

CARCACA
AOL

ACAB

MAR
NEN

DECA 1

DECA 2
DECA 1
DECA 1

DECA 1

DECA 5
DECA 2
DECA 1
DECA 1

DECA 1

DECA 1
DECA 1
DECA 8

MORFOLOGICAS

ESOB
PSOB

MSOB

DECA 3
DECA 1

DECA 1

DEP
20,73

DEP
-0,20

8,77
15,10

22,70

DEP
0,55
5,08

-33,56

36,71

1,32

DEP
3,11

1,86

-0,66

DEP
1,24
5,60

6,98

428

27

AC (%)
66
67
61

66

AC (%)
38
33
23

45

AC (%)
55
45

38

AC (%)
43
43

43

GENEX



